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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

HAIDER ALI DURRANI

MUHAMMAD EJAZ NAWAZ

BADAR RAMEEZ

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ SARWAR

SHAROON MASIH

GHULAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ SHAIDA

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD NAEEM

GHULAM SARWAR

AMANO UAL

1

2

3

4

5

74400093

74400075

74400098

74400003

74400033

NAROWAL

SAHIWAL

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

DEPUTY DIRECTOR(OPERATIONS)   -  (BS-18)

FOOD

5 Case #  18J2016

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

FARHAN ASLAM

UMAIR ARSHAD

AYAZ KHURRAM

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN RAZZAQ

WASIM IQBAL

ZAFAR IQBAL

KOMAL ADNAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ARSHAD MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

ABDUL RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MEHAR MUHAMMAD

FARYAD HUSSAIN QAZAFI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

74400030

74400068

74400012

74400001

74400039

74400040

74400014

LAHORE

JHELUM

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

KHANEWAL

LODHRAN

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

ZAFAR IQBAL
SULTAN MAHMOOD

1 74400004 JHANG FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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MUSAWWAR ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD KHURAM SHAHWAR

RANA TAUQIR ASHRAF

UMAIR FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB WAQAS

RAO UBAID UR REHMAN

ATTA MUHAMMAD ARIF

SULTAN MEHMOOD SIDDIQI

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

NASEEM ABBAS

SHAHZAD YOUSAF

FAREEHA ANWAR

ANJUM RASHID

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMED NAZIR TARIQ

RANA MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

FAQIR HUSSAIN

RAO HAFIZ UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

ABDUL GHAFOOR

TAJ MUHAMMAD

MUREED HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

ABDUL RASHID

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

74400015

74400023

74400027

74400035

74400041

74400044

74400051

74400052

74400064

74400065

74400073

74400077

74400108

JHANG

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

VEHARI

KHANEWAL

FAISALABAD

PAKPATTAN

FAISALABAD

KHANEWAL

SIALKOT

FAISALABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


