PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post : <u>DEPUTY DIRECTOR(OPERATIONS) - (BS-18)</u>

Department: FOOD

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 18J2016

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	74400093	1	HAIDER ALI DURRANI GHULAM HUSSAIN	NAROWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	74400075	2	MUHAMMAD EJAZ NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ SHAIDA	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	74400098	3	BADAR RAMEEZ MUHAMMAD ARSHAD NAEEM	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	74400003	4	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ SARWAR GHULAM SARWAR	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	74400033	5	SHAROON MASIH AMANO UAL	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	74400030	б	FARHAN ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	
2	74400068	7	UMAIR ARSHAD ARSHAD MAHMOOD	JHELUM	NOT RECOMMENDED	
3	74400012	8	AYAZ KHURRAM MUHAMMAD ILYAS	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED	
4	74400001	9	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN RAZZAQ ABDUL RAZZAQ	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED	
5	74400039	10	WASIM IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED	
6	74400040	11	ZAFAR IQBAL MEHAR MUHAMMAD	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
7	74400014	12	KOMAL ADNAN FARYAD HUSSAIN QAZAFI	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED	

Fc	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview							
1	74400004	ZAFAR IQBAL SULTAN MAHMOOD	JHANG	FAIL				
		SOLIAN MAHMOOD						

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>DEPUTY DIRECTOR(OPERATIONS) - (BS-18)</u>

Department: FOOD

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 18J2016

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
2	74400015		MUSAWWAR ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	JHANG	FAIL	
3	74400023		MUHAMMAD KHURAM SHAHWAR MUHAMMED NAZIR TARIQ	FAISALABAD	FAIL	
4	74400027		RANA TAUQIR ASHRAF RANA MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	SARGODHA	FAIL	
5	74400035		UMAIR FAROOQ MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	FAISALABAD	FAIL	
6	74400041		MUHAMMAD TAYYAB WAQAS FAQIR HUSSAIN	VEHARI	FAIL	
7	74400044		RAO UBAID UR REHMAN RAO HAFIZ UR REHMAN	KHANEWAL	FAIL	
8	74400051		ATTA MUHAMMAD ARIF MUHAMMAD SHAFI	FAISALABAD	FAIL	
9	74400052		SULTAN MEHMOOD SIDDIQI ABDUL GHAFOOR	PAKPATTAN	FAIL	
10	74400064		MUHAMMAD IMRAN TAJ MUHAMMAD	FAISALABAD	FAIL	
11	74400065		NASEEM ABBAS MUREED HUSSAIN	KHANEWAL	FAIL	
12	74400073		SHAHZAD YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	SIALKOT	FAIL	
13	74400077		FAREEHA ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR	FAISALABAD	FAIL	
14	74400108		ANJUM RASHID ABDUL RASHID	SHEIKHUPURA	FAIL	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>DEPUTY DIRECTOR(OPERATIONS) - (BS-18)</u>

Department: FOOD

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 18J2016

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities	
No	Note :						
1.	1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.						
2.	 If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 						